Term Dates 2025-2026
2025-26

Autumn Term 2025

¢ Term Start- Monday 1 September
« Half Term - Monday 27 October to Friday 31 October
« Term End - Friday 19 December

Total Working Days - 75

Spring Term 2026

« Term Start - Monday 5 January
« Half Term - Monday 16 February to Friday 20 February
¢« Term end - Friday 27 March

Total Working Days - 55

Summer Term 2026

« Term Start - Monday 13 April

« Half Term - Monday 25 May to Friday 29 May
¢« Term End - Monday 20 July

Total Working Days - 65

Primary Liaison Week - Monday 29 June to Friday 3 July 2026



